Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
1.18
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL CABLE GLANDS
HYGIENIC SERIES IP68 IP69K
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com

D4
(mm)
H
(mm)
TL
(mm)
CAP TIGHTENING
TORQUE NM
SWL
(mm)
E
 (mm)
LOCKNUT
 TIGHTENING
TORQUE NM
HDSS.16.EMC M16x1,5 5,0-10,0 18 20,2 16 10,0 10,3 28,5 7 4,0 19 3,0 9,0
HDSS.20.EMC M20x1,5 6,0-12,0 22 24,1 20 13,5 12,3 33,0 10 5,0 24 3,5 12,0
HDSS.25.EMC M25x1,5 12,0-17,0 28 30,1 25 17,5 17,3 38,0 14 6,0 30 4,0 14,0
REFERENCES TIGHTENING TOOL
REFERENCE THREAD
SWB
(mm)

(mm)
H
(mm)
TL
(mm)
CAP
TIGHTENING
TORQUE NM
SWL
(mm)
E
(mm)
LOCKNUT
 TIGHTENING
TORQUE NM
HDSS.12 M12x1,5 3,0-6,5 14 15,6 12 7,0 6,8 21,5 6 2,5 15 2,8 6,0
HDSS.16 M16x1,5 5,0-10,0 18 20,2 16 10,5 10,3 28,5 7 4,0 19 3,0 9,0
HDSS.20 M20x1,5 6,0-12,0 22 24,1 20 12,5 12,3 33,0 10 5,0 24 3,5 12,0
HDSS.25 M25x1,5 12,0-17,0 28 30,1 25 17,5 17,3 38 14 6,0 30 4 14,0
Available upon request
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL CABLE GLANDS HYGIENIC SERIES IP68 IP69K
5
Phone +34 945 601 381